Guard of New Mexico is provided jointly by the United States Government and the 
State of New Mexico The Federal Government pays all Armory Drill and Field 
Training pay and allowance;, provides all clothing~ equipment . and munitions 
for training purposes pays salaries of a staff of three hundred sixty eight 
(368) civilian employees to operate the United States Property and Fiscal 
Office, the State Maintenance Shop . the Organizational Maintenance Shops, 
Staff Administrative Assistants . Training Officers , Administrative-Supply 
Technicians, a~d ~he Air National Guard Base at Kirtland, AFB.

[...]

These servic~ schools conducted by the Active A:rrrry 
ranged in length from two (2) months to nine (9) months duration. 

b. The RFA Six Months Training Program continues to be the most impor­
tant phase of training for new re.cruits. During the year 1959-1960 the input 
of six hundred twenty three (623) new trainees constitutes a record for this pro­
gram. (See Chart IV)o The outstanding feature of this program is that it re­
lieves the unit coi:nmander of the need for conducting basic training of new meno 
When an enlisted man returns to tpe unit, he is not only trained as a basic ~~ld­